

---

## Pachet diverse consumabile

I.D.: 97361198

---

Data publicarii	13.05.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.899,79 RON - 1.899,79 RON

---

Descriere: 000047 / (0231) ULEI 70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - 7 L X 39,49 LEI = 276,43 LEI  
00009302535 FIR NYLON SILENTIOS ROTUND 2.4MMX253M - 1 BUC X 126,05 LEI = 126,05 LEI  
015076 / 40027102169 Autocut C26-2 - 4 BUC X 96,64 LEI = 386,56 LEI 004087 / (25786)  
36360001640 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 - 112 D X 2,10 = 235,20 LEI 003540 / (16539)  
36390001840 ROLA LANT RS 325 - 136 D X = 296,48 LEI 004333 / (3087) 56057724006 PILA  
4 MM - 2 BUC X 8,40 LEI = 16,80 LEI 004524 / (3430) 56057724806 PILA 4.8 MM - 2 BUC X  
8,40 LEI = 16,80 LEI 039869 / 07815166002 ULEI LANT FOREST PLUS 5L - 3 BUC X 72,69 LEI =  
218,07 016167 / 36700001200 ROLA LANT - 96 D X 1,87 LEI = 179,52 LEI 000346 / Disc de  
cosit 36T, 230x25.4 x 1.3 mm RODT36231A-AT3401 - 4 BUC X 36,97 LEI = 147,88 LEI

---